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Description

200111260005
07011

11/26/2001
10:15:49

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

200112180005
53781

12/18/2001
09:25:44

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
STEPHEN M

200005310001
78821

200112210005
63011

12/21/2001
02:12:14

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

199806250002
35211

200112260005
66121

12/26/2001
01:08:05

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUDOLPH,
SANDRA D

200011290004
10361

200112260005
66111

12/26/2001
01:08:04

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST CHOICE
FUNDING INC

200011290004
10361

200112260005
66571

12/26/2001
02:22:50

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FRIZZELL,
ROBERT H SR

199705300001
68331

200112280005
70451

12/28/2001
08:14:00

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GUY, MARY F 200005310001
77911

200101100000
09991

01/10/2001
01:21:15

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEHMAN,
DWAYNE

200006190002
04051

200101100000
09981

01/10/2001
01:19:05

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIFFE, RANDY
C

199704100001
10971

200101090000
07851

01/09/2001
11:00:34

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WADE,
WILLIAM J

199309130002
78611

200102060000
41351

02/06/2001
09:02:04

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPINK, JOHN
H JR

200008090002
69891

200102270000
65831

02/27/2001
07:04:01

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRUMPTON,
PHILLIP RAY

200006080001
92341

200103060000
78731

03/06/2001
11:35:35

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199807060002
51461

200103060000
79001

03/06/2001
12:13:57

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199807290002
88841

200103060000
79011

03/06/2001
12:13:59

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199808060003
00091

200103120000
86301

03/12/2001
12:59:05

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED
FSB

199804280001
52041

200103210001
02641

03/21/2001
12:05:04

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WADE,
WILLIAM J

200001120000
12751

200103210001
02651

03/21/2001
12:05:06

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WADE,
WILLIAM J

200001120000
12751



200103210001
02671

03/21/2001
12:05:08

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MID STATE
HOMES INC

200103260001
09341

03/26/2001
11:05:31

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARCATA
INVESTMENT
S 2 LLC

200007060002
24501

200103280001
15101

03/28/2001
01:33:26

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200103280001
15141

03/28/2001
01:33:32

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199207130001
37651

200103280001
15121

03/28/2001
01:33:29

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199206290001
24431

200103280001
15111

03/28/2001
01:33:28

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200103280001
15131

03/28/2001
01:33:30

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199207140001
38821

200103280001
15151

03/28/2001
01:33:33

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199211160002
69931

200103280001
15211

03/28/2001
01:33:42

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199303040000
60351

200103280001
15191

03/28/2001
01:33:39

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199206040001
01671

200103280001
15171

03/28/2001
01:33:36

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200103280001
15201

03/28/2001
01:33:41

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199205280000
95101


