Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	); Name=	FIRST UN	ION NATI	ONAL BA	NK; Date	Recorded=	2001;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111260005 07011	11/26/2001 10:15:49	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC						
200112180005 53781	12/18/2001 09:25:44	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, STEPHEN M					200005310001 78821	
200112210005 63011	12/21/2001 02:12:14	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					199806250002 35211	
200112260005 66121	12/26/2001 01:08:05	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUDOLPH, SANDRA D					200011290004 10361	
200112260005 66111	12/26/2001 01:08:04	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CHOICE FUNDING INC					200011290004 10361	
200112260005 66571	12/26/2001 02:22:50	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FRIZZELL, ROBERT H SR					199705300001 68331	
200112280005 70451	12/28/2001 08:14:00	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GUY, MARY F					200005310001 77911	
200101100000 09991	01/10/2001 01:21:15	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEHMAN, DWAYNE					200006190002 04051	
200101100000 09981	01/10/2001 01:19:05	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIFFE, RANDY C					199704100001 10971	
200101090000 07851	01/09/2001 11:00:34	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WADE, WILLIAM J					199309130002 78611	
200102060000 41351	02/06/2001 09:02:04	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPINK, JOHN H JR					200008090002 69891	
200102270000 65831	02/27/2001 07:04:01	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMPTON, PHILLIP RAY					200006080001 92341	
200103060000 78731	03/06/2001 11:35:35	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					199807060002 51461	
200103060000 79001	03/06/2001 12:13:57	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					199807290002 88841	
200103060000 79011	03/06/2001 12:13:59	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					199808060003 00091	
200103120000 36301	03/12/2001 12:59:05	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKUNITED FSB					199804280001 52041	
200103210001 02641	03/21/2001 12:05:04	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WADE, WILLIAM J					200001120000 12751	
200103210001 02651	03/21/2001 12:05:06	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WADE, WILLIAM J					200001120000 12751	

		1	T	T				
200103210001 02671	03/21/2001 12:05:08	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MID STATE HOMES INC			
200103260001 09341	03/26/2001 11:05:31	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARCATA INVESTMENT S 2 LLC		200007060002 24501	
200103280001 15101	03/28/2001 01:33:26	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			
200103280001 15141	03/28/2001 01:33:32	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199207130001 37651	
200103280001 15121	03/28/2001 01:33:29	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199206290001 24431	
200103280001 15111	03/28/2001 01:33:28	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			
200103280001 15131	03/28/2001 01:33:30	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199207140001 38821	
200103280001 15151	03/28/2001 01:33:33	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199211160002 69931	
200103280001 15211	03/28/2001 01:33:42	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199303040000 60351	
200103280001 15191	03/28/2001 01:33:39	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199206040001 01671	
200103280001 15171	03/28/2001 01:33:36	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			
200103280001 15201	03/28/2001 01:33:41	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199205280000 95101	